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Sunday, October 20, 2019    Dialogue Session 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    Masjid Quba 
      4637 Lancaster Ave. 
      Phila., PA 19131 
 
Sunday, November 3, 2019  Dialogue Session  
1:00 – 4:00 PM    Sikh Society of Philadelphia 
      6706 Garden Court Rd. 
      Upper Darby, PA 19082 
 
Sunday November 17, 2019  Dialogue Session 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    The Historic Mennonite Meetinghouse 
      6133 Germantown Ave. 
      Philadelphia, PA 19144 
 
Sunday, December 8, 2019  Service Learning 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    Inglis House 
      2600 Belmont Ave. 
      Philadelphia, PA 19131    
       
Sunday, January 5, 2020   Dialogue Session 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    Baha’i Community of Philadelphia 
      2462 Bryn Mawr Ave. 
      Philadelphia, PA 19131 
 
Monday, January 20, 2020   MLK Day of Service 

Time TBD      
 
Sunday, February 2, 2020   Dialogue Session  
2:00 – 5:00 PM    White Rock Baptist Church 
      5240 Chestnut St. 
      Philadelphia, PA 19139 

    
Sunday, February 23, 2020    Dialogue Session 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    (Quaker meetinghouse?) 
 
Sunday, March 8, 2020     Service Learning 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    Inglis House 
      2600 Belmont Ave. 
      Philadelphia, PA 19131 
  
Sunday, March 22, 2020    Experiential (Model Seder)/Dialogue Session 
2:00 – 5:00 PM    Congregation Beth Am Israel 
      1301 Hagys Ford Rd. 
      Penn Valley, PA 19072 
 

Sunday, April 5, 2020   End-of-the-Year Celebration 
Time TBD 


